PORTWEST

M]J208 - Fleece Lined Rain Jacket with
Tape

Collection: 300D Breathable High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Oxford 300D

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

2 toned Hi-Vis Day/Night Waterproof Rain Jacket with detachable
waterproof hood.Heat Seam Oxford Waterproof shell and Polar Fleece
lining for warmth.Plastic zip closure with reinforced button snap closure
and storm cuff.Deep external waist pockets with plastic button closure and
internal embroidery pockets.HiVistex Micro Prism reflective tape around
body, over the shoulders and around the elbow.

300D Breathable High Visibility

Standard features of the garments in this range include fully waterproof
sealed seams throughout; anti-wicking fabric at hems and cuffs, cell phone
pockets designed to fit a smart phone, good quality zippers and strong
metal press fasteners; concealed hood under collar; knitted cuffs in sleeves.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with Features
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our

High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, . Contrast panels for protection against dirt
comfort, protection and performance.

- Pack away detachable hood for convenience

- Print access for corporate branding

Standal‘ds - Taped seams to provide additional protection

AS 4602.1 Class D/N

Waterproof/Breathability (WP 10,000mm) - 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Wind resistant to protect against wind chill
- Two-way zipper for quick and easy access
- 3 pockets for ample storage

- Quality Texpel™ Wicking fabric finish enhances drying and aids stain
removal
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Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MJ208YNRS
M]J208YNRM
MJ208YNRL
M]J208YNRXL
MJ208YNRXXL
MJ208YNRXXXL
MJ208YNR4XL
MJ208YNR5XL

Colour

Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053

EAN13

9343758001846
9343758001853
9343758001860
9343758001877
9343758001884
9343758001891
9343758001907
9343758001914

GTIN/DUN14

15036146909749
15036146909732
15036146909725
15036146909756
15036146909763
15036146909770
15036146909701
15036146909718
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