

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

## MJ208 - Fleece Lined Rain Jacket with

**Tape** 

**Collection:** 300D Breathable High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Oxford 300D

**Outer Carton:** 10

## **Product information**

2 toned Hi-Vis Day/Night Waterproof Rain Jacket with detachable waterproof hood. Heat Seam Oxford Waterproof shell and Polar Fleece lining for warmth. Plastic zip closure with reinforced button snap closure and storm cuff. Deep external waist pockets with plastic button closure and internal embroidery pockets. HiVistex Micro Prism reflective tape around body, over the shoulders and around the elbow.

#### 300D Breathable High Visibility

Standard features of the garments in this range include fully waterproof sealed seams throughout; anti-wicking fabric at hems and cuffs, cell phone pockets designed to fit a smart phone, good quality zippers and strong metal press fasteners; concealed hood under collar; knitted cuffs in sleeves.

## **High Visibility**

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

#### **Standards**

AS 4602.1 Class D/N Waterproof/Breathability (WP 10,000mm)



## **Features**

- · Contrast panels for protection against dirt
- Pack away detachable hood for convenience
- Print access for corporate branding
- Taped seams to provide additional protection
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Wind resistant to protect against wind chill
- Two-way zipper for quick and easy access
- ullet 3 pockets for ample storage
- Quality Texpel™ Wicking fabric finish enhances drying and aids stain removal



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# MJ208 - Fleece Lined Rain Jacket with Tape

**Test House** 

Wash care



# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MJ208YNRS	Yellow/Navy	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9990	0.1053	9343758001846	15036146909749
MJ208YNRM	Yellow/Navy	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9990	0.1053	9343758001853	15036146909732
MJ208YNRL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9990	0.1053	9343758001860	15036146909725
MJ208YNRXL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9990	0.1053	9343758001877	15036146909756
MJ208YNRXXL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9990	0.1053	9343758001884	15036146909763
MJ208YNRXXXL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9990	0.1053	9343758001891	15036146909770
MJ208YNR4XL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9990	0.1053	9343758001907	15036146909701
MJ208YNR5XL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9990	0.1053	9343758001914	15036146909718